

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.771 OF 2004

MANOHAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.(SCLSC) (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In spite of the fact that we waited for Mr. T.N. Singh, who has

Singh by been appointed as counsel on behalf of the accused-Manohar
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee he did not turn up; as su
ch we have no option but to discharge him. Let another counsel be appointed on
behalf of Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

Place the matter on 13th July, 2006.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

REVISED

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

(Mentioned at 2.20 p.m.)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.771 OF 2004

MANOHAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2006 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The order passed in the morning is recalled.

Place the matter on 18th July, 2006.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master